Contest: Fine Swine at the Pit - Mulberry - Pro
Date: 10/14/2017
Registered Teams: 30

Grand Champion: Swamp Boys - 787.23333
Reserve Grand Champion: Gitchewsum BBQ - 783.45000
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Overall Results

Team Name

Swamp Boys
Gitchewsum BBQ
Hughes Brothers BBQ
Sweet Smoke Q
Awesome Q

Pig Chicka Cow Cow
Hot Wachulas
Accutech BBQ
Fantasy Q

Belly Up BBQ

Smokin Slimz

Sonny's Heritage BBQ
Good As Any BBQ
Double Barrel Smokers
Schreck's Q

Hardwood BBQ
Swinos

Double D's BBQ

Club Smoke

Two Crackers Cooking
No Bull BBQ

Pig In or Pig Out BBQ
Burnin' Down the House
All American BBQ
Moose & Scooter BBQ
Smoking and Poking
Polk County Porkers
Rasslin' Cattle BBQ
Ruby Red BBQ

Butts Up BBQ

Overall
787.2333328
783.4499996
777.7333333
774.2166666
771.6333331
771.3500003
770.9333332
766.4833332
764.5500000
759.7333333
753.6999999
752.3666664
751.9999997
751.5333334
751.5166667
751.2166666
741.9833332
726.4833334
722.8666667
715.2166667
714.2000000
701.8000001
688.9166668
677.3166667
665.6499999
662.9166666
654.9166667
644.7833335
607.8000001
543.1333335
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Swamp Boys - 197.16667
Chicken Results

Team Name

Swamp Boys

Hot Wachulas

Pig Chicka Cow Cow
Hughes Brothers BBQ
Good As Any BBQ
Belly Up BBQ
Gitchewsum BBQ
Awesome Q

Fantasy Q

Double D's BBQ
Sonny's Heritage BBQ
Smokin Slimz

Sweet Smoke Q
Schreck's Q

Accutech BBQ
Hardwood BBQ

Club Smoke

Double Barrel Smokers
No Bull BBQ

Moose & Scooter BBQ

Score
197.1666666
196.4833332
195.0166668
194.8000000
194.3666665
194.3499999
194.0833333
193.6333332
191.9333333
191.9166667
190.7999999
189.6000001
189.1000000
188.4000001
188.2000000
187.9333334
186.2833333
184.4000000
180.9833333
177.5000000
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Swinos

Two Crackers Cooking

Burnin' Down the House
Polk County Porkers

Pig In or Pig Out BBQ
Rasslin' Cattle BBQ
Smoking and Poking
All American BBQ

Ruby Red BBQ
Butts Up BBQ

Sweet Smoke Q - 197.13333
Rib Results

Team Name

Sweet Smoke Q

Hughes Brothers BBQ
Gitchewsum BBQ

Accutech BBQ
Ruby Red BBQ

Swamp Boys
Schreck's Q

Pig Chicka Cow Cow

Awesome Q

Belly Up BBQ

173.9500000
173.2500001
167.0833333
166.8000001
166.4500000
166.3166666
161.1166666
158.3666667
40.0000002

40.0000002

Score
197.1333333
196.4499999
195.7166666
195.5166666
194.1166666
193.8666665
193.4000000
190.9833335
190.5500001
190.2666666
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Smokin Slimz

190.0999999

Fantasy Q 189.8333334
Swinos 189.1166666
Hot Wachulas 189.0833334
Double Barrel Smokers 186.7500000
Double D's BBQ 185.3500000
Good As Any BBQ 184.8999999
Hardwood BBQ 184.2833333
Two Crackers Cooking 183.2500000
No Bull BBQ 182.9500000
Sonny's Heritage BBQ 181.2333333
Butts Up BBQ 179.4000000
Polk County Porkers 177.2666667
Club Smoke 174.9333333
Smoking and Poking 174.4000000
Pig In or Pig Out BBQ 172.9333333
Moose & Scooter BBQ 169.1666666
Burnin' Down the House 168.9500001

All American BBQ
Rasslin' Cattle BBQ

165.0000000
155.3500001
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Hot Wachulas - 197.18333
Pork Results
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Team Name

Sweet Smoke Q

Hot Wachulas

Swamp Boys
Gitchewsum BBQ
Hughes Brothers BBQ
Swinos

Fantasy Q

Double Barrel Smokers
Awesome Q

Pig Chicka Cow Cow
Sonny's Heritage BBQ
Belly Up BBQ
Accutech BBQ
Hardwood BBQ

Ruby Red BBQ

All American BBQ
Two Crackers Cooking
Smokin Slimz
Schreck's Q

Good As Any BBQ
Club Smoke

Pig In or Pig Out BBQ
Double D's BBQ

No Bull BBQ

Burnin' Down the House
Smoking and Poking
Rasslin' Cattle BBQ
Polk County Porkers
Moose & Scooter BBQ
Butts Up BBQ

Score
197.1833332
197.1833332
197.1499999
195.0499999
195.0333334
194.0999999
192.2166667
191.9666667
191.9333333
191.7000000
191.2333332
190.2333334
187.7333334
186.6000000
186.5166666
185.3000000
184.9333333
184.4499999
184.4166666
182.2166666
180.6000000
179.7333335
178.1333333
170.6833334
168.8166667
164.0833333
160.9833334
158.8333333
156.2500000
152.9166666
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Swamp Boys - 199.05000
Brisket Results

Team Name

Swamp Boys
Gitchewsum BBQ
Awesome Q

Accutech BBQ

Pig Chicka Cow Cow
Hardwood BBQ
Hughes Brothers BBQ
Sweet Smoke Q
Fantasy Q

Good As Any BBQ
Smokin Slimz

Sonny's Heritage BBQ
Double Barrel Smokers
Hot Wachulas

Ruby Red BBQ
Schreck's Q

Belly Up BBQ

Swinos

Burnin' Down the House
Pig In or Pig Out BBQ

Score
199.0499998
198.5999998
195.5166665
195.0333332
193.6500000
192.3999999
191.4500000
190.8000001
190.5666666
190.5166667
189.5500000
189.1000000
188.4166667
188.1833334
187.1666667
185.3000000
184.8833334
184.8166667
184.0666667
182.6833333
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Club Smoke

No Bull BBQ

Two Crackers Cooking
Double D's BBQ

Butts Up BBQ

All American BBQ
Smoking and Poking
Moose & Scooter BBQ
Rasslin' Cattle BBQ
Polk County Porkers

181.0500001
179.5833333
173.7833333
171.0833334
170.8166667
168.6500000
163.3166667
162.7333333
162.1333334
152.0166666



